Licensed To: Foothills Track Facility - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:20 PM 2019-06-09 Page 1
New Balance Athletic Series 2019 - 2019-05-26 to 2019-06-09

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Individual Rankings - Through Event 354

Female - Individual Scores - 5 U16 Division

Place Name Year Team Points
1 Bliss, Reagan 04 CALW 66
2 MacDonald, Kiera 04 CALW 57
3 Candrlic, Amy 04 CALT 36
4 Cronkrite, Hailey 04 CALS 28
4 Tawiah, Marissa 05 CITC 28
4 Jacobs, Cailey 04 CAPI 28
7 Akalonu, Raven 06 CALW 27
8 Feschuk, Sarah 04 CALT 26
9 Orubor, Elizabeth 05 CALW 24

10 Adeyemi, Zaynab 04 CALW 21
11 Moores, Holly 04 CEPR 20
11 Sangha, Mandeep 05 CALW 20
11 Hamilton, Samantha 04 CALS 20
11 Bean, Brinleigh 05 AAAC 20
15 Mackinnon, Claire 04 CALT 18
16 Murdoch, Leighton 04 CALW 16
16 Shiu, Sorcha 05 CALW 16
18 Boucher, Jaya 04 CALT 14
18 Newell, Alexis 05 CALT 14
20 Agoston, Rebeca 05 AAAC 12
21 Aihobaku, Favour 05 CALW 11
22 Asante, Brynn 04 UCAC 10 50
23 Pachet, Leah 05 CALT 10
23 Perri, Meghan 04 CALT 10
23 Kazeem, Atinuke 05 CALT 10
26 Crowson, Sydney 04 CALT 9
27 Oland, Georgia 04 UNAB 8
27 Myatt, Makenna 04 CEPR 8
27 Dovichak, Jayel 04 BDTF 8
30 Aujla, Manpreet 05 CALT 7
30 Cumming, Mackenzie 05 CALT 7
32 Sinclair, Jessica 04 CALT 6
32 Sangha, Simran 08 CALW 6
32 Duncan, Cheyenne 05 CAPI 6
32 Braitenbach, Eleanor 05 CALS 6
32 Sylven, Ayva 04 CALS 6
37 Ervin-Arambarri, Amaia 05 CALS 5
37 Kavanagh, Clara 04 CALW 5
39 Bennett, Paige 04 CALT 4
39 Bansal, Sahajpreet 05 CALW 4
39 Okuboyejo, Lanu 04 CALW 4
39 Uhuegbulem, Gabriela 06 UNAB 4
43 Innes, Sarah 04 DINOY 3
44 Stimson, Brittney 06 LTFC 250
45 Moores, Heidi 05 CEPR 2
45 Uhuegbulem, Gabriela 06 UNMB 2
45 Mysak, Magda 05 CALT 2
48 Mucz, Carlee 04 CALT 1
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Name

Akalonu, Brian
Rude, Keon
Turner, Jaxon
Morado, Alec
Good, Liam

Peart, Damari
Pflug, Karl
Adeleye, Clement
McFadyen, James
Chase, Roenen
Bartlett, Malcolm
Wong, Owen
Fortmuller, Rosemond
Cooper, Brian
Wylie, Giancarlo
Bellehumeur, Evan
Winn, Ewan
Lejeune, Christian
Rakochy, Julian
Demmans, Chance
White, Connor
Jamison, Rain
Ebelher, Adam
Hill, Jackson
Vadnai, Aaron
Dornan, Owen
Wheadon, Riley
Hooper, Nicholas
Grant, Willem
Read, Joshua
Eldelebshany, Hazem
Thain, Caelan
Drisdelle, Shaun
Maguire, Brendan
Paes, Lucas

Jones, Trey

Male - Individual Scores - 5 U16 Division
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Female - Individual Scores - 8 Senior Division

Place Name Year Team Points
1 Margetts, Merissa 91 URTC 40
#101 Women 100 Meter Dash Senior 11.90 11.92 1)
Wind: Finals w: 1.1
#105 Women 200 Meter Dash Senior 24.73 24.64 1)
Wind: Finals w: 4.2
#201 Women 100 Meter Dash Senior 11.90 1(1) 12.06 1)
Wind: Prelims w: 1.7 Finals w: 0.4
#282 Women 150 Meter Dash Senior 18.16 17.91 Q)
Wind: Finals w: -0.3
#301 Women 100 Meter Dash Senior 11.90 12.13 1)
Wind: Finals w:-1.1
#355 Women 200 Meter Dash Senior 24.73 24.50 1)
Wind: Finals w: 4.7
1 Lehner, Katelyn 95 STFC 36
#101 Women 100 Meter Dash Senior 12.13 12.36 3)
Wind: Finals w: 1.1
#117 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior 13.60 13.66 )
Wind: Finals w: 2.4
#132 Women Long Jump Senior 5.81m 5.81m )
Wind: Finals w: 2.4
#301 Women 100 Meter Dash Senior 12.30 12.46 2)
Wind: Finals w:-1.1
#313 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/8.5m Senior 13.64 1(1) 13.95 2)
Wind: Prelims w: -2.4 Finals w:-1.2
#330 Women Long Jump Senior 5.81m 5.56m 1)
Wind: Finals w: -3.2
3 Omosun, Osereme 99 UCAC 35
#146 Women Shot Put 4kg Senior ND 12.10m 1)
#263 Women Hammer Throw 4 kg Senior ND 43.93m 4)
#271 Women Shot Put 4KG Senior ND 13.08m 1)
#332 Women Shot Put 4kg Senior ND 13.18m 1)
4 Slessor, Katelyn 98 CALS 34
5 Welburn, Joely 99 UOFR 30
6 Machin, Rachel 92 UCAC 28
7 Farmer, Kendra 99 STFC 27
8 Svensson, Siri 96 UCAC 26
9 Hyink, Rachel 98 EITC 24
10 Grenke, Cassandra 97 GGTF 22
11 Van Ryswyk, Kathryn 95 EITC 21
11 McHugh, Rianne 92 UCAC 21
13 Cocks, Paige 92 EITC 20
13 Andres, Rachel 87 AAAC 20
15 Tiordit, Anok 99 CITC 18
15 Yee, Madelaine 97 UCAC 18
17 Anderson, Kate 96 UCAC 16
17 Shomachuk, Jinaye 03 AAAC 16
19 Collins, Cassandre 94 CITC 15
20 Johnson, Alexis 00 UCAC 14
20 Stewart, Hana 00 EITC 14
20 Kluyts, Catharina 99 EDMO 14
23 Bauer, Nicole 93 CITC 13
23 Brennan, Bridget 93 CALT 13
25 Burt, Emiley 02 CALT 12
25 Trombetta, Sophia 00 UCAC 12
25 Gelineau, Sophie 98 GGTF 12
28 Webster, Robyn 88 EITC 11
28 Hitchings, Hailey 97 EDMT 11
28 Kane-Rissling, Madison 00 BDTF 11

28 Frone, Elizabeth 99 UCAC 11
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Abosi, Stephen
#102 Men 100 Meter Dash Senior

#106 Men 200 Meter Dash Senior
#202 Men 100 Meter Dash Senior
#283 Men 150 Meter Dash Senior

#302 Men 100 Meter Dash Senior

Banks, Liam
#137 Men Javelin Throw 800g Senior
#147 Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior
#166 Men Discus Throw Senior
#264 Men Hammer Throw 16 Ib Senior
#272 Men Shot Put 7.62kg Senior
#289 Men Discus Throw Senior
#333 Men Shot Put 16 Ib Senior
#342 Men Discus Throw 2 kg Senior

Asiff, Mohamed
#147 Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior
#272 Men Shot Put 7.62kg Senior
#333 Men Shot Put 16 Ib Senior

Murray, Malachi
Louza, Sheldon
Filipek, Nathan
Reid, Khymani
English, Ramone
Allen, Spencer
Blake, Jerome
Beerbaum, Galen
Vanderzee, Noel
Anhl, Aaron
Vucsics, Noah
Hubbard, Collin
Soderstrom, Kurt
Rose, Justin
Calef, Wesley
Van Roessel, Quinn
Addo-Osafo, Kwaku
Lane, Carter
Stephen, Brent
Macgregor, Sean
Igwe, Chuma
Morgans, Dean
Davis, Josiah
Macnab, Callum
Patsula, Dylan
Wroe, Nic

Li, Josh
Troschke, Andreas
Hadfield, Gareth
Hernandez, Aaron
Olson, Jared
Cole, Austin
Murray, Liam
Wylie, Payne

Male - Individual Scores - 8 Senior Division
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93 UCAC
Finals w: 0.9
Finals w: 2.6

Prelims w: -0.2 Finals w: 1.1

Finals w:-0.2
Finals w: +0.0
96 UCAC
97 UCAC
00 VOLE
00 CITC
91 EITC
00 CITC
00 VOLE
93 EITC
95 CcoQC
97 UCAC
99 CHIN
99 CALT
00 CALT
97 UCAC
98 GGTF
01 VOLE
99 GGTF
99 UCAC
95 CITC
99 UCAC
96 CALT
96 UCAC
99 CITC
02 CALT
00 CALT
97 APEX
97 UCAC
01 AAAC
98 CAPI
99 CHIN
92 CALT
95 CHIN
93 STFC
98 CAPI
99 CALT
00 UNSK
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